Middlesex County, NJ

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$928

0

$202
$108
$131
$163
$259
$1,791
$21,492

Married
Couple

$1,184
0

$420
$108
$262
$234
$365
$2,573
$30,876

Adult, One
Child

$1,184
$287
$413
$108
$328
$261
$290
$2,871
$34,452

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Middlesex County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,184
$732
$318
$108
$328
$308
$407
$3,385
$40,620

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,458
$573
$701
$173
$525
$372
$290
$4,092
$49,104

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,458
$1,408
$612
$173
$525
$472
$542
$5,190
$62,280

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,480
0

$378
$256
$233
$235
$235

$64
$671

$3,552
$42,624

Married
Couple

$1,823
0

$769
$531
$531
$365
$365

$99
$1,145

$5,628
$67,536

Adult, One
Child

$1,823
$258
$716
$531
$703
$403
$403
$82
$1,204
$5,880
$70,560

Household STABILITY Budget, Middlesex County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,823
$1,053
$556
$531
$703
$467
$467

$64
$1,030

$6,694
$80,328

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,705
$516
$1,353
$849
$900
$532
$532

$123
$1,860

$8,370
$100,440

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,705
$1,902
$1,168
$849
$900
$652
$652

$99
$2,364

$10,291
$123,492

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.
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