Middlesex County, NJ

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Middlesex County, NJ, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$928	\$1,184	\$1,184	\$1,184	\$1,458	\$1,458			
Childcare	0	0	\$287	\$732	\$573	\$1,408			
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612			
Transportation	\$108	\$108	\$108	\$108	\$173	\$173			
Healthcare	\$131	\$262	\$328	\$328	\$525	\$525			
Miscellaneous	\$163	\$234	\$261	\$308	\$372	\$472			
Tax	\$259	\$365	\$290	\$407	\$290	\$542			
Monthly Total	\$1,791	\$2,573	\$2,871	\$3,385	\$4,092	\$5,190			
Annual Total	\$21,492	\$30,876	\$34,452	\$40,620	\$49,104	\$62,280			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.

Household STABILITY Budget, Middlesex County, NJ, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$1,480	\$1,823	\$1,823	\$1,823	\$1,705	\$1,705			
Childcare	0	0	\$258	\$1,053	\$516	\$1,902			
Food	\$378	\$769	\$716	\$556	\$1,353	\$1,168			
Transportation	\$256	\$531	\$531	\$531	\$849	\$849			
Healthcare	\$233	\$531	\$703	\$703	\$900	\$900			
Miscellaneous	\$235	\$365	\$403	\$467	\$532	\$652			
Savings	\$235	\$365	\$403	\$467	\$532	\$652			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Tax	\$671	\$1,145	\$1,204	\$1,030	\$1,860	\$2,364			
Monthly Total	\$3,552	\$5,628	\$5,880	\$6,694	\$8,370	\$10,291			
Annual Total	\$42,624	\$67,536	\$70,560	\$80,328	\$100,440	\$123,492			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.